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Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <hij9@cdc.gov>
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To:David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Lia Gvinjilia <Igvinjilia@gmail.com>; Gamkrelidze, Amiran (CDC ncdc.ge)
<a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Tengiz Tsertsvadze <tengizt@gol.ge>; Maia Butsashvili <maiabutsashvili@gmail.com>; Maiko
Alkhazashvili <doctormaiko@gmail.com>; Ward, John (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <jww4@cdc.gov>; Morgan, Juliette (CDC/CGH
/DGHP) <jtm7@cdc.gov>; 'David Metreveli' <dudametreveli@hotmail.com>;

Cc:Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <fma0@cdc.gov>; Shadaker, Shaun (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) (CTR) <Igil@cdc.gov>;

Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <hij9@cdc.gov>;

Importance: High

© 1attachment

MMWR_ProgressHCVElim-16May2017(clean).docx;

Dear all,

Please find attached draft of MMWR that we would like to submit for World Hepatitis Day Edition. We have pretty
tight deadline to submit this in CDC clearance. | would appreciate if you could send me your comments and/or

approval by Friday, May 19th .

Thanks,

Muazzam

Muazzam Nasrullah MD, MPH, PhD

Global Health Unit | Office of the Director

Division of Viral Hepatitis

National Center for HIV, Hepatitis, STD & TB Prevention
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC)

1600 Clifton Road, Mailstop G-37, Atlanta, GA 30329
Office: +1 404 639 3271; Fax: +1 404 718 8588

Email: snasrullah@cdc.gov
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